GDS-800 Series at 60MHz/100MHz/150MHz/250MHz bandwidth with Color or Monochrome LCD display , are
designed and built to meet  the  demands  of  a  modern Digital Storage Oscilloscope (DSO) in the  main  stream
market today.
With 125k memory  and  25GS/s  ET  sampling  rate  per channel , GDS-800 series  provides  a  good  balance of
DSO  performance  in  terms  of  memory  length  and sampling  speed. The easy-to-remember menu tree, the
analog-scope-like  front  panel  design , the  advanced trigger functions  of  Pulse  Width , TV Line , Event  and
Time-Delay, and the availability of  RS-232C, GPIB, USB and Printer Port, make GDS-800 series a general purpose
product to  meet  most  of  the  waveform  measurement applications in the market.

GDS-840C 250MHz, 2-Channel Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-840S 250MHz, 2-Channel Mono LCD Display DSO
Ordering Information
Probe-GTP060A : 60MHz 10/ 1 Switchable Passive Probe for GDS-806 Series
Probe-GTP100A : 100MHz 10/ 1 Switchable Passive Probe for GDS-810 Series
Probe-GTP150A-2 : 150MHz 10/ 1 Switchable Passive Probe for GDS-820 Series
Probe-GTP250A-2 : 250MHz 10/ 1 Switchable Passive Probe for GDS-840 Series
Instruction Manual & Power Cord
Standard Accessories
For : GDS-800 Series
For : GDS-800 Series
GTL-232  RS-232C Cable
For: GDS-800 Series
GTP-060A
GTP-150A
10:1 DC~150MHz
1:1 DC~6MHz
For:GDS-820S/820C
10 : 1 DC~60MHz
1 : 1 DC~6MHz
For: GDS-806S/806C
GTP-100A
10 : 1 DC~100MHz
1 : 1 DC~6MHz
For: GDS-810S/810C
GTP-250A
10:1 DC~250MHz
1:1 DC~6MHz
For: GDS-840S/840C
DS-800NGD1BH
Specifications
HORIZONTAL
SYSTEM